## ATTACHMENT E



## CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE(MM/DD/YYYY) 10/04/2022

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this

PRODUCER AON Risk Services South, Inc. Atlanta GA Office	CONTACT NAME: PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): (866) 283-7122 FAX (A/C, No, Ext): (866) 283-7122 (A/C, No. ). (800) 363-01	05
3550 Lenox Road NE Suite 1700 Atlanta GA 30326 USA	E-MAIL ADDRESS:	1
	INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE	NAIC#
INSURED Telmate, LLC	INSURER A: American Home Assurance Co.	19380
Attn: Cheryl Cicco	INSURER B: New Hampshire Insurance Company	23841
107 St Francis St 32nd Floor Mobile AL 36602 USA	INSURER C: National Union Fire Ins Co of Pittsburgh	19445
MOSTIC AL JUOUZ USA	NOUSE P. Levis P. Lev	19437
	175 6 7	26883
	INSURER F:	
COVERAGES CERTIFICA	ATE NUMBER: 570095890745 REVISION NUMBER:	

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE REEN BEDLICED BY BALLOUED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS,

INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDL SU	UBRI			Limits snow	n are as requested
D	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	INSD W	080877955	POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMITS	34 17 17 17 17 17
			080877955	10/01/2022	10/01/2023	LACITOCCURRENCE	\$1,000,000
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR					DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$100,000
						MED EXP (Any one person)	Excluded
	OFFINI ACCRECATE UNIT AREA					PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$1,000,000
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: POLICY X PRO- JECT LOC					GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$2,000,000
						PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$2,000,000
С	OTHER:	$\vdash$				Emp Benefits Liab	\$1,000,000
C	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY		161-56-125	10/01/2022 1	10/01/2023	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$1,000,000
	X ANY AUTO	1				BODILY INJURY ( Per person)	
	OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS					BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	
	HIRED AUTOS ONLY NON-OWNED AUTOS ONLY					PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR					EACH OCCURRENCE	
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE	(				AGGREGATE	
	DED RETENTION						
В	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y/N		16156126 (AOS)	10/01/2022 1	10/01/2023	X PER STATUTE OTH-	
A	ANY PROPRIETOR / PARTNER / EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?	N/A	16156124	10/01/2022 1	10/01/2023	E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$1,000,000
	(Mandatory in NH)  If yes, describe under		(CA)			E.L. DISEASE-EA EMPLOYEE	\$1,000,000
E	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below					E.L. DISEASE-POLICY LIMIT	\$1,000,000
L	E&O-Technology		015937588 Claims Made SIR applies per policy	10/01/2022 1 y terms & conditi		Limit Retention	\$1,000,000 \$1,000,000

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)

The County of Santa Barbara, its officers, officials, employees, agents and volunteers are included as Additional Insured in accordance with the policy provisions of the General Liability, Automobile Liability and E&O/Technology policies. General Liability evidenced herein is Primary to other insurance available to an Additional Insured, but only in accordance with the policy's provisions.

Should any of the above described policies be cancelled before the expiration date thereof, the policy provisions will govern how notice of cancellation may be delivered to certificate holders in accordance with the policy provisions of each policy. A waiver of Subrogation is granted in favor of The County of Santa Barbara, its officers, officials, employees, agents and

		_
CERTIFICATE HOLDER	CANCELL ATION	

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE EXPIRATION DATE TO POLICY PROVISIONS. The County of Santa Barbara Sheriff's Office Headquarters 4434 Calle Real **AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE** 

Son Prish Services South Inc

©1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved. The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

Santa Barbara CA 93110 USA

**AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:** 570000039743

LOC#:

ADDITIONAL REMARKS SCHEDULE

AGENCY		WWW.	Page _ of _
		NAMED INSURED	
Aon Risk Services South, Inc.		Telmate, LLC	
POLICY NUMBER		-	
See Certificate Number: 570095890745			
CARRIER	NAIC CODE	<b>⊣</b>	
See Certificate Number: 570095890745	14.10 0052	EFFECTIVE DATE:	
ADDITIONAL REMARKS			

CARRIER  Soo Contificate N. I	NAIC CODE					
See Certificate Number: 570095890745		EFFECTIVE DATE:				
ADDITIONAL REMARKS						
THIS ADDITIONAL REMARKS FORM IS A SCHEDULE TO	ACOPD FOR	N/				
THIS ADDITIONAL REMARKS FORM IS A SCHEDULE TO ACORD FORM,						
FORM NUMBER: ACORD 25 FORM TITLE: Certificate Additional Description of Operations / Vehicles:						
Volunteers in accordance with the nolicy provi	icions of	the General Liability and Workers Compensation				
policies.	ISTONS OT	the General Liability and Workers Compensation				
		***				
		y				